Edge AI Systems
Features
AIR-500D Intel® Xeon® D-1700 Series Extreme AI
Edge Server Support Dual Graphic Cards
 � Intel® Xeon® D-1700 series processor
 � 4x DDR4 SO-DIMM sockets support ECC/nonECC memory up to 128GB
 � Support Dual PCIe x16 400W High performance GPU cards
 � Rich storage with 4x 2.5” SATAIII SSD RAID 0/1 support

Unit: mm
AIR-500D
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU DDR4 GbE VGA SATA RS-232/422/485 USB
3.0 GPIO M.2 B
Key
M.2 E
Key SIM IPMI TPM Power Supply Expansion
AIR-500D-T10A1 Intel Xeon D-1746TER
Up to 128GB 4 1 4 4 6 1 1 1 1 Yes Optional 1200W Built-in
1x PCIe x1
1x PCIe x4
2x PCIe x16
AIR-500D-T40A1 Intel Xeon D-1735TR
AIR-500D-T50A1 Intel Xeon D-1715TER
Note: Memory/Storage and operating system bundled by request.
Packing List
Part Number Description
- AIR-500D Unit
2006500D00 User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
- China RoHS
1960104726N001 Desk mounting kit
- M.2&PCIe Expansion Brackets